
KANONI	FRANCIS
NZOVWE	MBE	YA

	10/03/2020Antifona	jpil		5
Familia	takatifu	Singers

CHEMBE	YA	NGANO

16

12

8

4




  









   







  

 

 

  







 



 

 





  

 

   

   

   

  



 

  








































































































noyayambechembeChe

gumbeniesi kini

mamendatu

ki2.La

a matoufakiiyoi

tezokusiyohilihaaka

ufakainichinichikanguaposiinongayambeChe

kangu kapoai sino

NAG

ya kekepeyo

ngayambeache

RO

ambiwani na

hiyoli hihakau

miAaambiwaninami

fai kan chikati

1.A

	=	80

2.1.










































COPYRIGHT	KANONI


